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Women / 8 / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Garza320
WOGA Gymnastics

9.300 9.775 9.5509.650 38.275
6T 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Joy Jean-Louis295
Precision

9.600 9.775 9.7009.150 38.225
1 1T 8 1T 2 

2 

Serena Klarich376
TX Dreams

9.425 9.675 9.7009.300 38.100
2 4 5T 1T 3 

3 

Anna Preszler155
Metroplex

9.325 9.550 9.3259.400 37.600
5 5T 3T 8 4 

4 

Madison Upton236
Iron Cross

9.300 9.550 9.6759.025 37.550
6T 5T 11 3 5T

5T

Abby Nunez173
Crenshaw

9.375 9.500 9.3759.300 37.550
4 7 5T 6 5T

5T

Avery Coates162
Cypress

9.200 9.050 9.3509.525 37.125
8 11T 2 7 7 

7 

Marie Little432
WCC TX

9.400 9.700 9.1258.750 36.975
3 3 12 10 8 

8 

Hannah Ross390
Aerial

8.600 9.375 9.3009.400 36.675
11T 8 3T 9 9 

9 

Maddie Beers364
TX Dreams

8.600 9.150 9.5759.050 36.375
11T 10 10 4 10 

10 

Allison Shah149
Richardson

9.050 9.200 8.8509.125 36.225
9T 9 9 12T 11 

11 

Lia Ross156
Metroplex

9.050 9.050 8.8509.250 36.200
9T 11T 7 12T 12 

12 

Sarah Keesecker387
Juergen's Tx

8.350 9.000 9.1008.350 34.800
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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